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
ing in spacious full living
room, 3 king sized bedrooms,
2 baths, 2 car garage.

FR 8-4247

% ONLY $1000 DOWN

3 bedrooms, extra large liv-
ing room with rustic beam
ceiling. Separate service porch,

* $14,750
TOTAL PRICE

Family special! 3 bedrooms,
lovely living room, dream kit-
chen with natural cabinets, 2
car garage, payments just $88
per month, all new |y deco-
rated. New water softener,
central vacuum system.

FR 1-6495 electric stove and

¥, bath off master bedroom,

lovely patio and

scoped. Owner really anxious

to sell.

* PROVINCIAL
LOW, LOW PRICE

Save money with this outstand™
ing value. Owner must move.
Extra large 3 bedroom, family
room home on quiet street.
Just a year old. 2 baths,
forced air, built-in kitchen, im-
mense living room with lovely
fireplace. Move in before
Christmas. FR 1-6595

to meet the family

new wool wall to
ing.

* §13,900 TOTAL

3 bedroom, natural birch kit
chen cabinets, Only $66 per
‘month. Nice Tiving room, din-
ing room area, immediate pos-
session | FR 8-4247

* 'CHRISTMAS SWIM'

of Provincial
bedrooms, large

with pegged floor, closets go-
lore, built-in dishwasher, inter-
com, wall to wall carpeting,

* 'ELECTRIC KITCHEN'

Family home speciall 3 bed-
rooms, family room for the en-
tire family, new wool wall to
wall carpeting in spacious liv-
room, beautiful exterior,
shake roof, sprinklers in park- F
like yard. 823 750 totall
R 8-4247

* §103 A MONTH!

* SOUTHWOOD

3 bedrooms and family room,
toke over $19,300 TD. Priced

low monthly payment.

1%, baths, fireplace, and
patio. See this before you buy!
FR 8-4247

TAR

% TRADE IN YOUR
SMALLER HOME

Deluxe 2 floor “Colonial” in
the classic New England style
design, 4 big

REALTOR

* §18,250

Outstanding home, priced low
for the area. You'll love this
sparkling, sharp just like new,
home with 3 bedrooms, spac-
ious living room. Quick poses-
sion. Low monthly payments.
R 1-6595

* "2 ON A LOT"

% 'STORY BOOK HOME'

Early American with “much”
charm, slanted shake roof with
scalloped exterior, natural
wood shutters, 3 king sized
bedrooms, 2 baths, fireplace,
built-ins, used brick, open
beamed ceilings. Asking
$26,950. FR 8-4247

Take over existing loan and

Drapes,

4Y,% loan,

$97 each.

room. Hurry

dishwasher,
nicely land-

FR 1-6595 fireplace, a

room.

% HEAVY SHAKE ROOF

$105 per month payments|
Beautiful 3 bedroom and fam-
ily room home. Priced below
market valve. Used brick fire-
place, extra large family room,
sliding glass doors open to
private patio. 2 baths.

FR

budget with
Like
wall carpet-

RM.

family room
size kitchen.

natural cabinets, heavy shaked

California living at ITS VERY
BEST! Here is a home priced
at $32,000. It has all the “BIG”
home features, 3 bedrooms,
family room, built-ins, extra
eating areas, fireplace, efc. If
you have a low down payment
and can qualify you can move
into this home!l Or if you
want a smaller home in Tor-
rance, Westchester, Inglewood,
efc. give us a call and let us

work out the details, FR 8-4247 10 wall

* 3 BEDROOM
§13,900

Older house located on R-3 lot.
Only $66 per montt. New in-
come units being built very
close by. Good potential,

tio. Owner very
FR 8-4247

roof, pool sized yard, sprink-
lers. Asking $36,950.
FR 1-6595

* §102 A MONTH
§19,250 TOTAL!

Sharp and clean,
in! Spacious living room, wall
carpets, beautiful
home, 3 bedrooms. FR 8-4247

* $2000 DOWN
— SUBMIT!

Provincial shake roof, 3 bed-
rooms, and king-
room. 2 baths, wool wall to
wall carpeting, fireplace, po-

move right

Used brick
sized fomily

anxious for
FR 1.6595

pay only $85 per month.
curtains
Immaculate condition, out
standing landscaping. 2 bed-
rooms in each home.

* §13,750 TOTAL!
MOVE IN!

Only $72 @ month! 2 bed-
rooms and den, wall to wall
carpets, park-like large yard,
full dining room, lovely living

anxious, must have salel

* $109 A MONTH!

3 bedrooms and famil
raised hearth natura

place” home, perfect in detail,
wall to wall carpets, drapes
in living room and dining

close to schools and shopping.
FR 8-4247

the spacious living room with
added beautiful paneling, 2
baths, 3 bedrooms, built-in kit
chen, extra eating area,

FR 1.6595

% $140 A MONTH
TRADE IN YOUR
SMALLER HOME'

3 bedrooms and 2 baths | Here
is a home beyond description |
Start with the soft green per-
fect dichondra lawn in this pi

turesque setting to the stylish
designed interior and striking
exterior. Planned with decrim-
ination for the best. FR 8-4247

% 3 BEDROOM-$19,500

One of the area’s best home
buys! Immediate possession
on this lovely sharp home,
move in next week, 1500
square feet of wonderful liv-
ing area, double set fireplaces
in spacious living room, fenced
yard with privacy. FR 1-6595

% HOME IN R-2 ZONE

Beautiful home with good po-
tential. 2 bedrooms and guest
house. Excellent R-2 zoned lot.
Asking just $24,500.

throughout.

Income
FR 8-4247

on this, owner

room,
brick

beautiful “show-

FR 8-4247

8-4247

* 3 BDRM. & FAMILY
—$18,950

Submit your terms on this fam-
ily home special, needs some
paint and work. Spacious liv-
ing and dining room, family

FAMILY ROOM

“Kon-Tiki” model dulgned
with custom teatures, drapes
throughout, intercom, dish-
washer, built-ins, separate
breakfast area with sliding
glass door to lovely garden
section, 2 king sized baths,
many, many more extras |
FR 1-6595

Excellent location,

* HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Custom home, 2 bedroom and
rumpus room,
Beautiful nylon carpeting,
built-in  vacuum cleaner.
usually large patio and swim-
ming pool. Nicely landscaped
front and rear. Only $35,500
asking price,

* SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

Walking Distance to West High.
“Value Plus”

* SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

Convenient location, close to
West High School. Used brick
fireplace adds provincial
charm.,..in this “Old
World” home of distinction,
yet priced low at only $25,500,
3 large bedrooms, 2 baths,
built-ins in dream kitchen. Sub-
mit your terms, FR 1-6595

% $17,950-3 BDRMS.

Beautiful home, dining room,
sparkling kitchen, extra eating
area, fireplace, 2 car garage,
sharp and clean! Immediate
possession. Submit low down
payment | FR 8-4247

1Y% baths.

Un-

FR 8-4247

in this home.
fireplace sets off

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"
EXPANDED OPERATION

Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor with experience, integrity, and
ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY |

CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

% FR 8-4247

% FR 1-6595

22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

% PENINSULA OFFICE OPENS ON JANUARY 2ND %
~ SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

‘\Needs Work

| A little work
| cated in 8o

| many other fe

® Real Estate

HOMES FOR SALE 90

i* Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE

90

* Real Estate
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

Large 3 Bedroom
Corner Lot

$495 Down

and_paint_to
e this a lnvely home. Lo-
uthRedondo
Beach. It features huge kite
ornamental firepla

detached wmara r an
atures an|
ml must sacrifice for a qul

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

$495 Down

$ CASHS

YR HOME
G.l. Resale | o whage
Non Vets av? e
We Pay You
O.K. TN
Thin 1p a value warth losking s 2. "f.'.’l . .""'"m
mﬁ’h huge l"c"“‘| can """’ t lmﬂlon n:( Tmrrlw‘:rl'n:\t. -
LT N FREE APPRAISAL
nrnn Move |n (nn Christ- FR 8-2294
mas. Call now for appoint- READY REALTY
ment to see. 23844 Howthorne Bivd.

FA O- 2770

INCOME PROPERTY

CASH NR YOUR HOUSI
FOR QUICK lm
TOM MAURI g

Tom & Jérryi

|4 Bedroom., 2 Baths |

| This is an nu(rllhl sleeper |
. . stucco construction, wall/

‘ wall carpets, spacious |lv|n5 ‘
room, block walls, v-nl-‘rxc

garage. Take time out from

see

your holiday nhnrmnl to f
price only

this bargain. Full

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
OPEN ‘TIL 9

FR 8-2294

! $295 Dowr

FuII Price $10,500

s 2 bedroom home has all
lh:l is mrded for the hmlly
that wants to

oy 100
$995 I)O“:‘N—-I;{nm:r:xlnlo ';bor’l‘- Residential
room. in anhattan  Beac
{’-;sh'l‘rr- |‘| 1'r d wio rh('ixl%non 12 uN'Ts
Jot. dowble detached garage | 10,8 bedroom spariments and
I‘R '“l ears new, $113,000, Subm‘ﬁ
| §io ooo down, or will trade.
Tom Mauri 1-4664 |

® Rentals

APARTMENTS
ished

120

AND MmlA ES
4007 Torrance Bivd., Torrance

TO CLOSE ESTATE
8 Units—To est bidder
83&833 s SARTORI
R FULL INFORMATION
n' MA 0-2000 or write

)'URNIB"ED bachelor apt
in. On bu:

NEW! -

NEW 2

Clos s lines. All
mmuu ‘paid. 1 person only.
No_pets. 1218 Co! des
bachelor,
$95. 1962

La l!tp pool
rge kitchen, X
W, 380rd. FR 64793

bedroom apt. 25203
Belle Porte ve. Batween
Western Nwmmdll in Har-
bor (‘lly DA 5;0

1820 W. 255th, Lomita

Mental Y& ﬂé

Onlrdhnlhlp Div.,
07 8. Broadway,
Rohr to Sanders l‘.luu
i BEDROOM dul
corner Iol |l
$18,950.
_Grancell, Rulmr
3§ UNIT To rruu nnr nﬁpwr
ncome. 500

185 l $18,/
ﬁ h-ln Onnnll "Realtor,

Yabor (‘n;
o-u 06.

INCOME PROPERTY
Business, Industrial 102

Single bath, Kitchen and serv-
| rch. Only § years old

Needs yard work. Close to
schools and shopping. (‘nll now
for appointment to see

FA 0-2770

DOWN G 3-bedroom, 2
hrln:bl:oddr';nrhcd £a-
rage. har oors, large
_\HLI.R])-&W
“VI'R 2-bedroom and
Newly decorated. Wall-
to-wall unvun;o Dr l u es.
Near new Harl r

$295 DOWN —hrt "~ 2-bedroom
stucco construction, lot 40x138.
acant, Mr‘manu of $88 per
month. Call 0-3561.
BY OWNER—2-bedroom home,
| lone«l yard, 1019 Auch. V‘-
FA_8-2343

$695 Down

Older 3 Bedroom
Near Shopping Center

o et o Hawthorne Bivd.

and south of Southbay nor
ping nnlor. It features -

ood _ floo! huge kitchen,
l-rn llvln- room, fenced yard
lot 40x150. R-2 zoned and
many other features, Priud
to sell today, so hur

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

Holiday
House
$395 Down

This lovely 2 bed; stucco
offers hardwood floors, wall/
Ivu!l cl;-pcn.‘lme . lt.
arge closets Completely
fenced  yard with conerete
block wall, garage, and Int
fully hnrlnuud Call for
pointment.

23844 Howthomo Blvd.
EN TIL 9

FR 8 2294

| OWNER ANXIOUS

FR 1-6595
Immediate lon . .. 8
| bedroom. ust be mold &s
| owner has ferred,
Beauti-

’nw asking price,
ul dining room, all new kit-

chen, fireplace, Exira ltu

area’ Low down payment.

8-4247

BY OWNER: 8 bedroom,
Southwood Center. luln v
carpeted, view, Covered patio,
nice yard, §17.950. FR 5-4985,

@ BEDROOM—3 bath. mm::
loors,
ﬁﬂ'aam tull :ﬁn (!

Year End

. Special
Immaﬁo Possession
$295 DOWN

Complete your Mlld-y BeaRo!
wnhv nu.’ :
rool

sho
w price ol only lum

FR 8-2294

23844 Hawthorne Blvd,

2 ACRES of C-2 land.

Disposal
—Automatic was wuher

GE 3 noou furnish

Aduits only. Across from Ei
Camino College and Alondra
Park, southside. on-
_do B«-ch mvd " DA 96473

CARSON ARMS
1, bedroom apts, Utilies pald
Heated pool.

freew
'A" 0-2263

$13.5 { WEEK. Spacious 3
rooms. Full dl&hlllc en Ree-

Blvd. $169,500. M * | §50—3 BEDROOM. .m: m’.&
pnor ey AR dmecll | REL BSOS A0
REAL “TA?I‘ m-hedw- e T rﬁ'"l'uc{‘.‘.
Exchanges 14 PR s ‘”:‘";
ROOM en| rni:
g Want locar oma: AR t:.’...::"..i'*.n':z ik
vin Grancell, Realtor, Bureka Hotel, 1728
FR _§-8408 FA 8-
" LAR 1 bedroom furnished
|® R.C' EM 1 l&}, ”_‘lh-rr‘n:w' paid. 1541
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 mso uonm l»ﬂlmm’
TR lruuporunon. ¢ nn
CASH anoce Blv%-." (:).i ull
FOR YOUR HOME FIO—ATTRA cﬁv:‘: Dedroom
IN 24'HOURS :‘l‘;‘:‘ll Cabrillo Avp:”l":o::
FREE APPRAISAL VA T80
FAQ-2770 |Malia Bt sl
T ——
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122| Unfurnished 122
VE -
Z‘I 0 Beautiful
> Avalon Village
MONTH'S RENT
onms et Apartments
® Beautiful Large 1 Bedroom $62.50
2 Bed $74.50

AVALON

® Water and Lawn Care Paid
® Close to Shopping — Kids O.K.

VILLAGE

556 E. 231st St. TE 4-3454
| APARTMENTS Unfurnished | APARTMENTS Unfurnished
and Fumished  123| and Fumished 123

NO CHARGE

clean. Lomita. $70.

% RENTALS

No. 101—1 bedroom house, fumished, neat and

TO TENANTS

No. 102—1 bedro:
lo, Torrance. $70

No. 105—2 bed

house U

No. 103—2 bedroom duplex,
yard, will take children. Lomita, $95

104 — 1-Bedroom House—Furnished. Garage, serv-
ice room, large rooms. Nice area. Lomita. $110,

on Cabril-

unfurnished, nice

ished,

drapes, carpet, new,
$122.50

'
wllr take children, Lom ita.

No. 106—1 bedroom fumished beach apartment.
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